®
Tandem-Long
Platform
Electrohydraulic
2,000 to 12,000 lb.
Capacity
For Surface or Pit
Installation

BHLTTL Series Lift Tables
are one of a group of BEACON
Lift Tables and other materials
handling products.
***Note: Wide base units in
this series are available in 341⁄2”,
and 461⁄2” base frame and scis-
sor leg widths, with platforms
60” and 72” wide. Loads must be
evenly distributed.
TablLift™
BEACON BHLTTL Series Scissor Lift Tables
Selector Table for BHLTTL Series. Capacities 2,000 to 12,000 lbs.
Capacity Edge Load* Platform Sizes Base* Height Up Motor Cylinders Ship*
Travel Model Maximum (inches) Frame (Inches) Speeds Std. (qty.) Weight(pounds) Static  Rolling Standard  Maximum (inches) Lowered Raised (seconds) HP** (pounds)
36” BHLTTL-020-36 2,000 2,000 1,340 24 x 96 48 x 144 24 x 96 7 43 20 11⁄2 2 960
BHLTTL-040-36 4,000 3,000 2,010 24 x 96 48 x 144 24 x 96 7 43 20 11⁄2 2 1,060
BHLTTL-060-36 6,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 96 48 x 144 24 x 96 7 43 26 11⁄2 2 1,120
BHLTTL-080-36 8,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 96 48 x 144 24 x 96 7 43 40 11⁄2 4 1,500
BHLTTL-100-36 10,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 96 48 x 144 24 x 96 7 43 50 11⁄2 4 1,550
BHLTTL-120-36 12,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 96 48 x 144 24 x 96 7 43 52 11⁄2 4 1,600
48” BHLTTL-020-48 2,000 2,000 1,340 24 x 128 48 x 168 24 x 128 7 55 20 11⁄2 2 1,170
BHLTTL-040-48 4,000 3,000 2,010 24 x 128 48 x 168 24 x 128 7 55 20 11⁄2 2 1,270
BHLTTL-060-48 6,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 128 48 x 168 24 x 128 7 55 26 11⁄2 2 1,320
BHLTTL-080-48 8,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 128 48 x 168 24 x 128 7 55 40 11⁄2 4 1,700
BHLTTL-100-48 10,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 128 48 x 168 24 x 128 8 56 50 11⁄2 4 1,750
BHLTTL-120-48 12,000 3,500 2,345 24 x 128 48 x 168 24 x 128 8 56 52 11⁄2 4 1,800
*Standard platforms only. **See options. Oversized platforms, beveled toeguards, roller shades, accordion skirting and electrical tape switches will affect overall
size. Power requirements depend upon frequency and type of operation and require specific selection.
Standard power supply required: 230V/1PH/60Hz. If available power supply is 115V/1PH/60Hz, a 3/4 HP motor is required. This will double the upspeed.
Alternate internal 3 phase power unit 208V/230V/460V available. Optional Hi-Speed 3HP 208V/230V/460V/3PH/60Hz power unit available. Speeds for Hi-